Nas Diskler

6TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

4TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

Uriin

8TB SEAGATE EXOS 7E10 SATA 3.0 7200 ST800ONMO17B

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD6004FRYZ

16TB SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256M ST16000NMOO2H

16TB SEAGATE IRONWOLF 7200 256M NAS ST16000NT001

WD Red Intellipower SATA6 256MB WD2OEFAX

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD4OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD4004FRYZ

WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WDG6OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB
WD4003FRYZ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD6003FRYZ

WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD80O4FRYZ

Marka

Seagate

Wd

Seagate

Seagate

wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

261,45

320,25

471,45

481,95

110,25

199,50

215,25

231,00

231,00

271,95

304,50

336,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M

10TB

10TB

18TB

127TB

10TB

16TB

20TB

WD8OO5FRYZ

SEAGATE EX0S 7200RPM 256M ST10000NMO17B

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB

WD102KRYZ

SEAGATE EXO0S 7200RPM 256MB ST18000NM00OJ

WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB

WD121KRYZ

WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD101EFBX

SEAGATE EXOS 7200RPM 256M ST16000NM0O0OJ

SEAGATE EXOS X20 7200RPM 256MB ST20000NM0OO7D

wd

Seagate

wd

Seagate

Wd

Wd

Seagate

Seagate

357,00

366,45

399,00

471,45

500,85

504,00

523,95

628,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



